
SABLES ANNUAL CALENDER 2026 (proposed)
                                                                      January 2026              
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
MEN & LADIES SINGLES
	12

	13

	14

	15

	16

	17
GAUTENG DISTRICT CHALLENGE

	18
GAUTENG DISTRICT CHALLENGE
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
MEN & LADIES SINGLES

	26
	27
	28
	29
KBC LADIES DAY
	30
	31


                                                            February 2026              
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
MEN & LADIES SINGLES

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
BSA MASTERS
	7
BSA MASTERS

	8
BSA MASTERS
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
MEN & LADIES SINGLES (EXTRA DAY)


	16
	17
	18
	19
NOORDHEUWEL LADIES DAY
	20
	21

	22
MEN & LADIES PAIRS
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


                                                                   March 2026                       
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
MEN & LADIES PAIRS
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
U35 PRACTICE



	8

	9
BSA INTER-DISTRICTS

	10 

BSA INTER-DISTRICTS

	11
BSA INTER-DISTRICTS

	12
BSA INTER-DISTRICTS

	13
BSA INTER-DISTRICTS
	14
RESERVED FOR DISTRICT PRACTICE/YOUTH PRACTICE



	15
MEN & LADIES PAIRS
	16

	17 


	18

	19

	20

	21
ALLAN LEWIS HONEYDEW/U35 PRACTICE

	22
MEN & LADIES PAIRS (EXTRA DAY)
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
LEASES TERRY TAYLOR

	29
JUNIOR NATIONALS
	30
JUNIOR NATIONALS
	31
JUNIOR NATIONALS
	
	
	
	


                                                                      April 2026                      
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
JUNIOR NATIONALS
	2
	3

	4
LEASES TERRY TAYLOR/U35 PRACTICE


	5

	6

	7

	8
GOLD & GREEN SQUAD

	9
GOLD & GREEN SQUAD

	10
GOLD & GREEN SQUAD

	11
SA DISABILTY OPEN/
LEASES TERRY TAYLOR/U35 PRACTICE/ GOLD & GREEN SQUAD



	12
SA DISABILTY OPEN/ GOLD & GREEN SQUAD


	13
SA DISABILTY OPEN
	14
SA DISABILTY OPEN

	15
RANDFONTEIN LADIES DAY

SA DISABILTY OPEN

	16
SA DISABILTY OPEN
	17 

SA DISABILTY OPEN

	18
DISCOVERY SCRAMBLE

SA DISABILTY OPEN

	19
WORLD INDOOR

MIXED PAIRS/BSA PD/VI SQUAD CAMP
	20
BSA PD/VI SQUAD CAMP
	21
BSA PD/VI SQUAD CAMP

	22
BSA PD/VI SQUAD CAMP
	23

	24

	25


	26
MIXED PAIRS
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	


  







 May 2026

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
RUSTENBURG RPM CUP
	2
LADIES NATIONALS/
DISCOVERY NOVICES/YOUTH PRACTICE

	3
LADIES NATIONALS

	4
LADIES NATIONALS
	5
LADIES NATIONALS

	6
LADIES NATIONALS
	7
LADIES NATIONALS
	8
LADIES NATIONALS
	9
LADIES NATIONALS/
DISCOVERY NOVICES

	10
LADIES NATIONALS
	11
	12
	13
	14
LEASES LADIES DAY
	15
	16
MENS NATIONALS/
DISCOVERY NOVICES/RESERVED FOR DISTRICT PRACTICE

	17
MENS NATIONALS
	18
MENS NATIONALS
	19
MENS NATIONALS
	20
MENS NATIONALS
	21
MENS NATIONALS
	22
MENS NATIONALS
	23
MENS NATIONALS/
DISCOVERY NOVICES

	24
MENS NATIONALS
	25
	26
	27
	28
KBC MENS DAY
	29
	30
DISCOVERY NOVICES

	31
MIXED PAIRS


 








June 2026                             
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
FLORIDA NORTH LADIES DAY
	5
	6
RESERVED FOR DISTRICT PRACTICE



	7
MIXED PAIRS (EXTRA DAY)
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
RUSTENBURG PLATINUM CUP/
U35 PRACTICE

	14
RUSTENBURG PLATINUM CUP

	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
RESERVED FOR DISTRICT PRACTICE

	21
MEN & LADIES TRIPS
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26

	27
BSA AGM/CONVENTION


	28
MEN & LADIES TRIPS/EXECUTIVE STRATEGIC PLANNING

	29
EXECUTIVE STRATEGIC PLANNING


	30
EXECUTIVE STRATEGIC PLANNING




                                                       

  JULY 2026                     
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	

	
	
	
	1
TEAM BOWLS SA CAMP
	2
TEAM BOWLS SA CAMP
	3
GAUTENG OPEN/ TEAM BOWLS SA CAMP

	4
GAUTENG OPEN/ TEAM BOWLS SA CAMP
	

	5
GAUTENG OPEN
	6

	7

	8

	9

	10
	11
GAUTENG OPEN

	

	12
GAUTENG OPEN
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
GAUTENG OPEN
	

	19
GAUTENG OPEN
	20
	21
	22
	23
COMMONWEALTH GAMES
	24
COMMONWEALTH GAMES
	25
GAUTENG OPEN COMMONWEALTH GAMES 
	

	26
GAUTENG OPEN/ COMMONWEALTH GAMES
	27
COMMONWEALTH GAMES
	28
COMMONWEALTH GAMES
	29
COMMONWEALTH GAMES
	30
COMMONWEALTH GAMES
	31
COMMONWEALTH GAMES
	
	


 August 2026                    
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
LEAGUE/RESERVED FOR DISTRICT PRACTICE/ COMMONWEALTH GAMES

	2
MEN & LADIES TRIPS / COMMONWEALTH GAMES
	3
	4
	5
	6
NOORDHEUWEL MENS DAY
	7
	8
LEAGUE

	9
LEASES NANDO’S


	10
	11
	12
	13
HONEYDEW LADIES DAY
	14
	15
LEAGUE

	16
MEN & LADIES TRIPS (EXTRA DAY)
	17
	18
	19
	20
BSA MIXED PAIRS
	21
BSA MIXED PAIRS

	22
BSA MIXED PAIRS

LEAGUE

	23
BSA MIXED PAIRS
MEN & LADIES FOURS
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
LEAGUE

	30
MEN & LADIES FOURS

	31


 September 2026               
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
LEAGUE/RESERVED FOR DISTRICT PRACTICE 

	6
MEN & LADIES FOURS 
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
LEAGUE

	13
MEN & LADIES FOUR (EXTRA DAY)
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
U/35 INTER-DISTRICTS/

WORLD SINGLES/
LEASES CLASSIC

	20
U/35 INTER-DISTRICTS/ WORLD SINGLES 

LEASES CLASSIC
	21
U/35 INTER-DISTRICTS/

WORLD SINGLES

	22
U/35 INTER-DISTRICTS/

WORLD SINGLES
	23
WORLD SINGLES
	24
U35 INTER-DISTRICTS
	25
U35 INTER-DISTRICTS
	26
LEAGUE (EXTRA DAY) YOUTH PRACTIC U35 INTER-DISTRICTS E/


	27
MIXED 5’S/ U35 INTER-DISTRICTS
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	


             

 October 2026            
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3


	4
MIXED 5’S 
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
RUSTENBURG CHAMNEY CUP


	11
MIXED 5’S 


	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
KBC GOLD RUSH/YOUTH PRACTICE

	18
KBC GOLD RUSH

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
INVITATION & VETS MASTERS

	25
INVITATION & VETS MASTERS
	26
	27
	28
BSA PROTEA TRAINING
	29
BSA PROTEA TRAINING

	30
BSA PROTEA TRAINING
	31
OPEN MASTERS


 

November 2026                  
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
OPEN MASTERS
	2
	3
WORLD CUP
	4
WORLD CUP

	5
WORLD CUP
	6
WORLD CUP
	7
WORLD CUP



	8
HONG KONG CLASSIC

MIXED 5’S (EXTRA DAY)
	9
HONG KONG CLASSIC
	10
HONG KONG CLASSIC
	11
HONG KONG CLASSIC
	12
HONG KONG CLASSIC
	13
HONG KONG CLASSIC
	14
HONG KONG CLASSIC



	15
HONG KONG CLASSIC
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
DISCOVERY 5’S

	22
DISCOVERY 5’S
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
ATLANTIC SENIOR FOURS



	29
ATLANTIC SENIOR FOURS
	30
ATLANTIC SENIOR FOURS
	
	
	
	
	

	


December 2026                               
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
ATLANTIC SENIOR FOURS


	2
ATLANTIC SENIOR FOURS/WORLD U25 INDOOR
	3
ATLANTIC SENIOR FOURS/WORLD U25 INDOOR
	4
ATLANTIC SENIOR FOURS/
WORLD U25 INDOOR
	5
ATLANTIC SENIOR FOURS/ WORLD U25 INDOOR


	6
ATLANTIC SENIOR FOURS
	7
ATLANTIC SENIOR FOURS
	8
ATLANTIC SENIOR FOURS
	9
ATLANTIC SENIOR FOURS
	10
ATLANTIC SENIOR FOURS
	11
ATLANTIC SENIOR FOURS
	12
ATLANTIC SENIOR FOURS



	13
	14
	15
	16
WITPOORTJIE PRESIDENTS DAY
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
LEASES DIVINE WEEK

	27
LEASES DIVINE WEEK
	28
LEASES DIVINE WEEK
	29
LEASES DIVINE WEEK
	30
LEASES DIVINE WEEK
	31
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